
 
 

ST CHAD’S COLLEGE CHAPEL 
 

 

Chaplaincy Programme - Michaelmas Term 2017 
 
Ever since St Chad’s College was founded in 1904, the Chapel has been 
an important part of its life. Despite the numerous changes in the 
College during the subsequent century, the Chapel remains a place of 
quiet reflection and Christian worship. 
  
A small, humble building under the shadow (literally!) of a great 
cathedral, the Chapel has maintained a distinctive tradition of modern 
Anglican Catholic liturgy and music which draws students from other 
colleges and visitors from the broader Durham community. 
 
The college is committed to being a place of inclusive, radical 
hospitality and the chapel offers a place of welcome whatever your 
religion or belief, cultural heritage, gender identity, or sexual 
orientation. 
 
 

THE CHAPLAIN 
The college chaplain is David Rushton who is available throughout the 

term to offer spiritual and pastoral support to all students and staff. 

  

Telephone 0191 334 3352 

Email chads.chaplain@durham.ac.uk 

Office first floor of main college 

  

 



 
The choir sings at all services unless shown as a ‘said’ service. 
 
Wednesday 11th October  (Start of Term Service) 
19:00   Chapel   Evensong and Installation of new chaplain 
 
Sunday 15th October  
11:00   Chapel Eucharist  
 
Sunday 22nd October 
21:00 Chapel   Compline (said) 
 
Thursday 26th October 
18:15 Chapel   Evensong  
 
Sunday 29th October  (Last Sunday after Trinity) 
11:00 Chapel   Eucharist  
 
Wednesday 1st November (All Saints Day) 
08:00 Chapel   Eucharist (said) 
 
Thursday 2nd November (All Souls Day) 
18:15 Chapel   Requiem Eucharist  
 
Sunday 5th November  
21:00 Chapel   Compline (Taizé style) 
  
Thursday 9th November 
18:15 Chapel   Evensong 
 

LUNCHTIME PRAYERS 
In the chapel (Mon – Fri) 13:00 - 13:15 during term time. 
 

Student and staff led informal time for prayerful reflection in 

the midst of the busy day. 

  

 



Sunday 12th November 
10:45  Chapel   Remembrance Day Service 
 
Monday 13th November 
17:15    Cathedral     College Choir sings Evensong in Durham 

Cathedral 
 
Thursday 23rd November  
18:15 Chapel   Evensong  
 
Sunday 26th November (Sunday before Advent/Christ the King) 
11:00 Chapel   Eucharist  
 
Thursday 30th November  
18:15 Chapel   Eucharist  
 
Sunday 3rd December  (Advent Sunday) 
21:00 Chapel   Compline 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 11th December Carols around the tree 
18:00    Cassidy Quad 
 
Thursday 14th December 
18:15   Chapel Candlelit Service of Nice Lessons and 

Carols 

Sunday 10th December (Advent 2) 
19:30 College Advent Procession in 

Durham Cathedral  
An atmospheric service with candles, Advent Carols, 
readings & music. The theme of the Procession is the 
coming of the Light of Christ into the world. 
(Organ music from 7.00pm) 
 


